Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.038.10-45

WHALE
WHALE, high-cut safety shoes s3 src, black

1.85333 kg

1.95 kg

292

10/1

0.52 mx0.36 mx0.68 m
19.5 kg
8605040051627
640291100000

171



